

SC No. 338/2022
State Vs.Sonu@Kishan Chand
FIR No.617 /2022
PS New Usman Pur

Supplementary charge-sheet regarding co-accused Sonu
@ Kishan Chand received.

02.08.2023

Present: Sh. Vikas Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused Sonu @ Kishan Chand is produced from J/C.

Put up on 17.08.2023 when main case is listed.

Ahlmad is directed to tag this supplementary charge-
sheet with the main case file.

(Savitri)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
02.08.2023